
Koht Nr Võistleja Sünniaeg Võistkond tulemus

tuul/

raskused

M 100m

1 358 Kermo Rannamäe 08.01.1988 Võrumaa 11,26  +2,7 m/s

2 199 Karl Ossis 02.02.95 KJK Lõunalõvi 11,48  +2,7 m/s

3 185 Uku Andla 19.12.93 KJK Lõunalõvi 11,51  +2,7 m/s

4 120 Dennis Mägi 1995 Võru 11,62  +2,7 m/s

5 584 Mihkel Liping 1997 Kääpa Pk 12,34  +2,7 m/s

6 456 Markus Salumets 05.10.99 Antsla G 12,39  +2,7 m/s

vv 261 Rait Veesalu 25.03.1994 Sk Altiuse 10,77  +2,7 m/s

vv 137 Stefan Alexandru 1996 Taani 11,31  +2,7 m/s

vv 136 Frederik Peschardt 1995 Taani 11,67  +2,7 m/s

vv 187 Karl Jakob Bartels 1997 Nõmme SK 12,96  +2,7 m/s

M35+ 100m

1 200 Valeri Kuragin 23.01.1973 Võru linn 13,20  +2,7 m/s

2 144 Urmas Johanson 1970 Ekstreempark 13,46  +2,7 m/s

3 884 Mati Laur 1963 Võru 15,74  +2,7 m/s

N 100m

1 907 Merli Ilves Võru Kreutzwaldi G 13,42  +3,4 m/s

2 193 Anna-Lisete Kukk 06.11.97 KJK Lõunalõvi 13,53  +3,4 m/s

3 190 Stefanie Vissel 24.03.99 Võru Spordikool 13,94  +3,4 m/s

4 133 Liisa Kunz 1996 Võru Spordikool 13,99  +3,4 m/s

5 696 Liisi Leppik 06.12.86 Võru 14,40  +3,4 m/s

vv 115 Frida Saangren 1997 Taani 12,57  +3,4 m/s

vv 181 Rosa Preuss Illionga 1998 Taani 13,53  +3,4 m/s

vv 110 Emma Luu Hoejlund 1997 Taani 13,88  +3,4 m/s

vv 117 Caroline Graversgaard Johansen 1998 Taani 14,20  +3,4 m/s

vv 618 Elisabeth Põldma 1997 Nõmme SK 14,22  +3,4 m/s

vv 105 Martha Thestrup Andersen 2000 Taani 15,40  +3,4 m/s

N35+ 100m

1 608 Anneli Musto 1970 Võru Spordihall 17,11  +3,4 m/s

M kuul

1 191 Marko Traks 1989 Strongman 13.94 7 kg

2 897 Veiko Kärbla 26.01.1982 KJK Lõunalõvi 13.92 7 kg

3 4 Joosep Piho 1993 KJK Lõunalõvi 12.45 7 kg

v.v 428 Ingmar Juur 1995 KJK Lõunalõvi 12.45 5 kg

v.v 772 Rolf Robert Peebo 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 10.52 3 kg

M35+ kuul

1 515 Üllar Salumets 19.01.69 Urvaste 8.76 7 kg

2 884 Mati Laur 1963 Võru 6.83 7 kg

N ketas
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1 192 Liis Kranich 10.05.92 KJK Lõunalõvi 38.85 1 kg

2 189 Tuule Müürsepp 1998 Antsla 30.58 1 kg

3 133 Liisa Kunz 1996 Võru Spordikool 21.45 1 kg

4 195 Annabel Palm 04.12.96 Võru Spordikool 18.53 1 kg

v.v 189 Tuule Müürsepp 24.02.98 Antsla 35.93 750 g

v.v 190 Stefanie Vissel 24.03.99 Võru Spordikool 29.17 750 g

v.v 1 Laura Laht 20.03.97 Võru Spordikool 23.37 750 g

N50+ ketas

1 197 Ülle Rauk 1960 Lasva vald 19.65 1 kg

M kõrgus

1 412 Kristjan Kikkas 1992 KJK Lõunalõvi 1.80

2 492 Raimond Vink 1998 Võru Spordikool 1.65

v.v 230 Romet Mihkels 10.08.1983 Sk Altiuse 1.95

v.v 260 Andre Ankru 27.05.1989 Sk Altiuse 1.90

M35+ kõrgus

1 200 Valeri Kuragin 23.01.1973 Võru linn 1.75

2 196 Eero Visnapuu 1973 Verijärve 1.65

N kaugus

1 336 Hanna-Mai Vaikla 1997 KJK Lõunalõvi 5.62

2 372 Linda Pajo 1986 Võrumaa 5.28

3 907 Merli Ilves Võru Kreutzwaldi G 5.14

4 133 Liisa Kunz 1996 Võru Spordikool 4.58

5 481 Lille Laas 10.07.89 Võru 4.22

v.v 192 Julie Meyer 1998 Taani 4.73

v.v 181 Rosa Preuss Illionga 1998 Taani 4.46

v.v 117 Caroline Graversgaard Johansen 1998 Taani 3.95

v.v 95 Mathilde Brüchle Kodahl 2001 Taani 3.69

v.v 105 Martha Thestrup Andersen 2000 Taani 3.40

v.v 73 Anna Mosby Nielsen 2001 Taani 3.32

v.v 184 Susanne Brüchle Kodahl Taani 2.68

N35+ kaugus

1 608 Anneli Musto 1970 Võru Spordihall 3.46

N kuul

1 192 Liis Kranich 10.05.92 KJK Lõunalõvi 12.24

2 369 Mari-Liis Tulev 1995 KJK Lõunalõvi 9.86

3 189 Tuule Müürsepp 24.02.98 Antsla 9.42

4 193 Anna-Lisete Kukk 06.11.97 KJK Lõunalõvi 9.25

5 207 Laura Moltsaar 12.03.95 Võru 8.80

6 696 Liisi Leppik 06.12.86 Võru 8.60

7 917 Joanna Kurvits 11.07.97 Võru Spordikool 8.33 3 kg

v.v 189 Tuule Müürsepp Antsla 11.35 3 kg

N50+ kuul

1 197 Ülle Rauk 1960 Lasva vald 7.97

N kõrgus

1 907 Merli Ilves Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.60

2 190 Stefanie Vissel 24.03.99 Võru Spordikool 1.45

v.v 145 Sofia Overby Fjorback 1997 Taani 1.45

v.v 717 Ege-Teili Oja 2000 Nõmme SK 1.45

v.v 181 Rosa Preuss Illionga 1998 Taani 1.40

N35+ kõrgus

1 956 Ave Visnapuu 1975 Verijärve 1.35

N50+ kõrgus

1 197 Ülle Rauk 1960 Lasva vald 1.20



N 400 m

1 144 Meriliin Irves 1996 Võru 1.12,21

2 195 Annabel Palm 04.12.96 Võru Spordikool 1.17,18

v.v 115 Frida Saangren 1997 Taani 1.02,74

v.v 695 Elis-Helen Starkopf 1997 Nõmme SK 1.05,26

v.v 73 Anna Mosby Nielsen 2001 Taani 1.13,33

v.v 95 Mathilde Brüchle Kodahl 2001 Taani 1.15,19

M35+ 800 m

1 200 Valeri Kuragin 23.01.1973 Võru linn 2.18,61

N 800m

1 190 Karina Prants 07.09.97 Võru Spordikool 2.42,62

2 144 Meriliin Irves 1996 Võru 3.04,44

v.v 700 Hannagret Luks 1998 Nõmme SK 2.48,73

v.v 73 Anna Mosby Nielsen 2001 Taani 3.01,71

M kaugus

1 358 Kermo Rannamäe 08.01.1988 Võrumaa 6.73

2 120 Dennis Mägi 1995 Võru 6.65

3 132 Martin Paakspuu 1996 Võru Spordikool 6.53

4 127 Kert Viitkar 16.12.94 KJK Lõunalõvi 6.49

5 185 Uku Andla 19.12.93 KJK Lõunalõvi 6.26

6 188 Tanel Kimask 1985 Väimela 6.14

7 194 Jarl Teesalu 1997 Võru Spordikool 5.94

8 456 Markus Salumets 05.10.99 Antsla G 5.58

v.v 138 Andreas Kjaersgaard Christensen 1990 Taani 6.63

v.v 122 Jacob Nissen Nielsen 2003 Taani 3.17

v.v 176 Morten Nissen Nielsen Taani 3.01

M35+ kaugus

1 200 Valeri Kuragin 23.01.1973 Võru linn 5.41

2 884 Mati Laur 1963 Võru 3.94

M ketas

1 897 Veiko Kärbla 26.01.1982 KJK Lõunalõvi 39.21

2 191 Marko Traks 1989 Strongman 36.80

3 412 Kristjan Kikkas 1992 KJK Lõunalõvi 34.67

4 188 Tanel Kimask 1985 Väimela 33.81

5 428 Ingmar Juur 1995 KJK Lõunalõvi 24.15

v.v 428 Ingmar Juur 1995 KJK Lõunalõvi 35.94 1,5kg

v.v 135 Martin Paur 1995 Vastseliina 28.00 1 kg

v.v 178 Risto Kikkas 1997 Vastseliina 24.02 1 kg

v.v 772 Rolf Robert Peebo 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 33,57 0,750 g

M35+ ketas

1 515 Üllar Salumets 19.01.69 Urvaste 28.10

M 3000m

1 998 Ivar Ivanov 1984 Võru 9.22,1

v.v 139 Rasmus Lorenzen 1997 Taani 11.04,7

v.v 122 Jacob Nissen Nielsen 2003 Taani 12.37,3

M35+ 3000m

1 141 Peep Joonas 1966 Võru 10.48,7

M 400m

1 132 Henri Ojaperv 1993 Vastseliina 53,59

v.v 136 Frederik Peschardt 1995 Taani 55,21

v.v 128 Thomas Rokkjaer 1997 Taani 59,36

v.v 129 Aske Bille 1997 Taani 1.00,15

M35+ 400m



1 144 Urmas Johanson 1970 Ekstreempark 59,91

2 884 Mati Laur 1963 Võru 1.14,35

M 800m

1 132 Henri Ojaperv 1993 Vastseliina 2.03,87

2 959 Hans- Peeter Tulmin 1993 KJK Lõunalõvi 2.04,65

3 820 Mikk Laur 1986 KJK Lõunalõvi 2.15,87

v.v 202 Nicholas Nyengaard 1997 Taani 2.17,84

v.v 201 Lasse Christensen 1997 Taani 2.31,81

v.v 139 Rasmus Lorenzen 1997 Taani 2.34,65

v.v 122 Jacob Nissen Nielsen 2003 Taani 2.57,62

M35+ 800m

1 200 Valeri Kuragin 23.01.1973 Võru linn 2.18,61

N kolmik

1 336 Hanna-Mai Vaikla 1997 KJK Lõunalõvi 11.29

v.v 192 Julie Meyer 1998 Taani 10.16

M kolmik

1 120 Dennis Mägi 1995 Võru 14.46

2 967 Ranet Kikkas 19.08.1995 KJK Lõunalõvi 13.96

3 130 Allan Katšmazov 1997 Võru Spordikool 13.65

4 127 Kert Viitkar 16.12.94 KJK Lõunalõvi 13.48

5 132 Martin Paakspuu 1996 Võru Spordikool 13.33

6 188 Tanel Kimask 1985 Väimela 12.84

7 492 Raimond Vink 1998 Võru Spordikool 11.75

v.v 187 Karl Jakob Bartels 1997 Nõmme SK 12.01

M35+ kolmik

1 144 Urmas Johanson 1970 Ekstreempark 11.15

M oda

1 102 Jaan Rakaselg 1987 Võru linn 60.77

2 412 Kristjan Kikkas 1992 KJK Lõunalõvi 58.30

3 4 Joosep Piho 1993 KJK Lõunalõvi 56.35

4 188 Tanel Kimask 1985 Väimela 47.93

v.v 198 Joel Kuldmäe 23.03.99 Vastseliina 47.18 400 g

v.v 178 Risto Kikkas 1997 Vastseliina 41.81 500 g

v.v 428 Ingmar Juur 1995 KJK Lõunalõvi 46.18 600 g

v.v 772 Rolf Robert Peebo 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 0 400 g

N oda

1 369 Mari-Liis Tulev 1995 KJK Lõunalõvi 40.56

2 192 Liis Kranich 10.05.92 KJK Lõunalõvi 35.62

3 696 Liisi Leppik 06.12.86 Võru 26.68

v.v 336 Hanna-Mai Vaikla 1997 KJK Lõunalõvi 37.74 400 g

v.v 193 Anna-Lisete Kukk 06.11.97 KJK Lõunalõvi 35.31 400 g

N50+ oda

1 197 Ülle Rauk 1960 Lasva vald 17.33 500 g

M vasar

1 Mihkel Kase 1993 KJK Lõunalõvi 43.51

2 515 Üllar Salumets 19.01.69 Urvaste 30.82

3 772 Rolf Robert Peebo 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11.14

ind Rolf Robert Peebo 2000 v.v 23.61 3 kg


